
Guntakal - Narasapur Pushkaram Special (UnReserved)/07843 - Exp - SCR 
GTL/Guntakal Junction to AKVD/Akividu 

13h 40m - 523 km - 19 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GTL Guntakal Junction 13:00 0 1 0 47 451 SCR
2 MKR Maddikera 13:15 13:17 2m 0 1 12 81 SCR
3 PDL Pendekallu Junction 13:40 13:42 2m 0 1 43 32 SCR
4 DHNE Dhone Junction 14:30 14:35 5m 0 1 69 72 SCR
5 BMH Betamcherla 15:05 15:07 2m 0 1 104 50 425 SCR
6 BEY Bugganipalli Cement

Nagar
15:15 15:17 2m 0 1 111 34 386 SCR

7 NDL Nandyal Junction 16:15 16:20 5m 0 1 144 43 211 SCR
8 GID Giddalur 17:35 17:37 2m 0 1 198 65 SCR
9 CBM Cumbum 18:08 18:10 2m 0 1 231 68 SCR
10 MRK Markapur Road 18:33 18:35 2m 0 1 257 53 160 SCR
11 DKD Donakonda 19:02 19:04 2m 0 1 281 43 SCR
12 KCD Kurichedu 19:22 19:24 2m 0 1 294 41 SCR
13 VKN Vinukonda 20:00 20:02 2m 0 1 319 42 SCR
14 NRT Narasaraopet 20:55 20:57 2m 0 1 356 52 80 SCR
15 PPM Phirangipuram 21:25 21:27 2m 0 1 380 12 SCR
16 GNT Guntur Junction 23:10 23:20 10m 0 1 401 55 32 SCR
17 MAG Mangalagiri 23:42 23:44 2m 0 1 422 15 33 SCR
18 BZA Vijayawada Junction 00:30 00:40 10m 0 2 433 43 19 SCR
19 GDV Gudivada Junction 01:40 01:42 2m 0 2 477 46 SCR
20 KKLR Kaikaluru 02:20 02:22 2m 0 2 506 56 SCR
21 AKVD Akividu 02:40 02:42 2m 0 2 523 59 6 SCR
22 BVRT Bhimavaram Town 03:00 03:02 2m 0 2 540 20 SCR
23 BVRM Bhimavaram Junction 03:08 03:10 2m 0 2 542 41 SCR
24 PKO Palakollu 03:40 03:42 2m 0 2 563 30 SCR
25 NS Narasapur 04:00 0 2 572 - 2 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 25 2024 (12:03)

May 25 2024 (12:03)

1

1


